DecoLumı
D E C O L U M I  L I G H T I N G  T E C H N O L O G I E S
MAGNOKLICK Item Code TRM100
MAGNOKLICK SYSTEM
As a system product MAGNOKLICK offers flexible and free lighting instruments
in architectural lighting applications. In a single system structure; accent lighting,
general lighting and decorative lighting design works can easily be done.
With its magnet integrated trunking canal system, the luminaires are able to be
fed from any canal location which provides flexible installations.
In addition to this, the system power supply comes externally with 24VDC which
brings safety for users. All lighting luminaires are been integrated with high
efficient SMD/Power LED lights. The system also provides different optical
materials such as light diffusers, optical lenses, reflective and refractives for
large applicaiton purposes.
MAGNOKLICK can be used in different project applications such as art
galleries, museums, hotels, retails, residencial…etc.
Item code TRM100
Application type Indoor applications
Category Architectural
Product family SYSTEM
Subcategory MAGNOKLICK
Material Magnet integrated canal body
made of aluminium extruded
materia with electrostatic
powder paint.
Optical system Opal PMMA diffuser,
reflectors/refractives.
Mounting options Trimless recessed, surface or
suspended mounting options.
Product TRM100
Accessories
Optional
Ambient operating temperature 0!C, +35!C
Electrical feeding 24VDC
Body colour options (RAL)
Energy efficiency class A
Driver/Power Supply
Driver included No
Driver type External power supply needed
Light source included Yes
Light source type LED
LED type SMD/Power LED
CCT (K) 2700/3000/4000/5500/6500/TW
MacAdam (SDCM) 3/4
Colour rendering index (CRI, Ra) >80
Photometry
Light distribution
Isolation class Class 1
Photobiological risc group RG0 (no risk)
Diffuser/Optical constituent Multiple optical preferences
+
any RAL
Trimless mounting bracketsRC09
24VDC power supplySMPS
Honeycomb louverHML
Wireless control modüle (BLE)RMT
Surface mounting bracketSBM
1m suspension wire with cableST01
DecoLumıMAGNOKLICK Item Code TRM100
PRODUCT SELECTION
IMAGE SCHEMATIC DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE POWER
(W)
LUMEN
(lm)
CCT
(K)
CRI
(Ra)
BODY
FORM
BODY
COLOUR IP
MOUNTING
TYPE
CONTROL
TYPE
L1, L2
(mm)
W
(mm)
∅
(mm)
H
(mm)
MAGNOKLICK
CANAL
TRM100.02.0.1.00.T1100 - - - - RECTANGULAR WHITE IP20 RECESSED - 1000 43 - 40
TRM100.02.0.1.00.T1200 - - - - RECTANGULAR BLACK IP20 RECESSED - 1000 43 - 40
TRM100.02.0.2.00.T1100 - - - - RECTANGULAR WHITE IP20 RECESSED - 2000 43 - 40
TRM100.02.0.2.00.T1200 - - - - RECTANGULAR BLACK IP20 RECESSED - 2000 43 - 40
TRM100.02.0.3.00.T1100 - - - - RECTANGULAR WHITE IP20 RECESSED - 3000 43 - 40
TRM100.02.0.3.00.T1200 - - - - RECTANGULAR BLACK IP20 RECESSED - 3000 43 - 40
MAGNOKLICK
24VDC LINEAR
OP LED LUMINAIRE
TRM101.02.1.1.30K11SW 10W 1300 3000K >80 RECTANGULAR WHITE IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 330 35 - 56
TRM101.02.1.1.30K12SW 10W 1300 3000K >80 RECTANGULAR BLACK IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 330 35 - 56
TRM101.02.1.1.40K11SW 10W 1300 4000K >80 RECTANGULAR WHITE IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 330 35 - 56
TRM101.02.1.1.40K12SW 10W 1300 4000K >80 RECTANGULAR BLACK IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 330 35 - 56
MAGNOKLICK
24VDC LINEAR
LN LED LUMINAIRE
TRM102.02.5.1.30K11SW 12W 1500 3000K >80 RECTANGULAR WHITE IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 164 35 - 56
TRM102.02.5.1.30K12SW 12W 1500 3000K >80 RECTANGULAR BLACK IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 164 35 - 56
TRM102.02.5.1.40K11SW 12W 1500 4000K >80 RECTANGULAR WHITE IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 164 35 - 56
TRM102.02.5.1.40K12SW 12W 1500 4000K >80 RECTANGULAR BLACK IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 164 35 - 56
MAGNOKLICK
24VDC LINEAR
TL LED LUMINAIRE
TRM104.02.5.1.30K11SW 12W 1500 3000K >80 RECTANGULAR WHITE IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 164 35 - 180
TRM104.02.5.1.30K12SW 12W 1500 3000K >80 RECTANGULAR BLACK IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 164 35 - 180
TRM104.02.5.1.40K11SW 12W 1500 4000K >80 RECTANGULAR WHITE IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 164 35 - 180
TRM104.02.5.1.40K12SW 12W 1500 4000K >80 RECTANGULAR BLACK IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 164 35 - 180
MAGNOKLICK
24VDC TRACK
R1 LED LUMINAIRE
TRM105.00.7.1.30K11SW 10W 1300 3000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL WHITE IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 160 - 50 125
TRM105.00.7.1.30K12SW 10W 1300 3000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL BLACK IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 160 - 50 125
TRM105.00.7.1.40K11SW 10W 1300 4000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL WHITE IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 160 - 50 125
TRM105.00.7.1.40K12SW 10W 1300 4000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL BLACK IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 160 - 50 125
MAGNOKLICK
24VDC LINEAR
SM LED LUMINAIRE
TRM106.02.7.1.30K11SW 19W 2400 3000K >80 RECTANGULAR WHITE IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 335 34 - 125
TRM106.02.7.1.30K12SW 19W 2400 3000K >80 RECTANGULAR BLACK IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 335 34 - 125
TRM106.02.7.1.40K11SW 19W 2400 4000K >80 RECTANGULAR WHITE IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 335 34 - 125
TRM106.02.7.1.40K12SW 19W 2400 4000K >80 RECTANGULAR BLACK IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 335 34 - 125
MAGNOKLICK
24VDC PENDANT
R1 LED LUMINAIRE
TRM107.00.7.1.30K11SW 9W 1200 3000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL WHITE IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 500 - 50 1000
TRM107.00.7.1.30K12SW 9W 1200 3000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL BLACK IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 500 - 50 1000
TRM107.00.7.1.40K11SW 9W 1200 4000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL WHITE IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 500 - 50 1000
TRM107.00.7.1.40K12SW 9W 1200 4000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL BLACK IP20 LV TRACK ON-OFF 500 - 50 1000
D E C O L U M I  L I G H T I N G  T E C H N O L O G I E S